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TO: R. E. Rowland 

FROM: H .  A. Schultz 

SUBJECT: Death Certificates for 40-Series Cases 

In accordance with your memo of December 2 1 ,  1972,  I have acquired 
Death Certificates for the seven cases you listed. A l l  identifications 
appear to be entirely correct. 

The other five wil l  be filed as  soon a s  photographic copies have been: 
made by Farnham and coworkers for our separate file of death certificates. 

The certificates for 40-004 arid 40-005 are now i n  their case files. . 
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CHR No.  

40-004 
. 40-005 

40-010 
40-011 
40-013 
40-015 
40-017 

Other No. - .  

CHI- 1 
CHI-2 * 
HP-4 
HP-5 
HP-7 
HP-9 
HP-13. 

... , . .  , 

*40-005 was cremated. Apparently the others were all buried. 

HAS/flw 

cc: A. F. Stehney 
13. C. Patten 
P. Failla 
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PROVENANCE 

REPOSITORY: OFFICE OF HUMAN RADIATION 
EXPERIMENTS (OH RE) 

COLLECTION: PLUTONIUM INJECTION INVESTIGATION 
FILES (OHRE I )  

BOX: 3 

FOLDER: PLUTONIUM - CHR 


